
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 
104 
112 
191 
900 

78 
69 

178 
2 

134 
137 
199 
171 

9 
453 

90 
61 

189 
318 
479 
127 

43 
22 

102 
6 

114 
12 
41 
56 
95 

109 
94 
40 
25 
81 

181 
14 
46 
34 

177 
80 

101 
88 

4 
155 

47 

Name 
Reece JONES 
Finley EVANS 
George CORKE 
Charlie RICHMOND 
Drew STOCK 
Charles HUCKLEBRIDGE 
Roan DELANEY 
Rees JONES 
Graham HADDOW 
Jacob POTTS 
Dayton THOMPSON 
Teddy HYDE 
Harry LEE 
Lucas LEE 
Zane STEPHENS 
Ashton PHILLIPS 
Kenzie COLE 
Lucy BARKER 
Josh VAIL 
Josh LANSBURY 
Benjamin SULLIVAN 
Harley PRICKETT 
Romeo MEAD 
Harry SHAND 
Markas NORMANTAS 
Tomos JONES 
Robert WOOD 
Max MONK 
Noel BROOKS 
Thomas CARRUTHERS 
Kiean TATCHELL 
Luka ASTON 
Tyler GRAVES 
Harry JOHNSON 
Connor WILLIAMS 
George CLARK 
Edward BELTON 
Jayden WILLIAMS 
Oliver HIPKINS 
Sam SMITH 
Louie HUTCHINS 
Ewan EDWARDS 
Jack COPELAND 
Tom ANDREWS 
Billy HADDOW 

Town 
South Yorkshire 

East Sussex 

Nothamptonshire 
Wiltshire 
Gloucestershire 
Powys 
Fife 
Lincolnshire 
Lincolnshire 
Suffolk 
West Sussex 

Staffordshire 
Devon 
Yorkshire 
North Lincolnshire 
Northsommerset 
Dorset 
West Midlands 
Wiltshire 
Ballaugh 
West Midlands 
Sir Ceredigion 
Durham 
Gloucestershire 
Dorset 
Lockerbie 
Bridgend 
Swansea 
North Somerset 
Cornwall 
West Midlands 
Gloucestershire 
Essex 
Surrey 
East Sussex 
Torfaen 
West Sussex 
Wrexham 
Somerset 
Somerset 
Fife 

Machine 
KTM 

KAW 

YAM 
HUS 
KTM 
GAS 
KTM 
KTM 
GAS 
GAS 
KTM 

GAS 
GAS 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
YAM 
KTM 
HUS 
KTM 
HUS 
FAN 
KTM 
HUS 
KTM 
GAS 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
GAS 
KTM 
FAN 
HUS 
KTM 
YAM 
KTM 
HON 
GAS 
KTM 
KAW 
FAN 

Class 
250cc 
250cc 
250cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
250cc 
125cc 
250cc 
250cc 
250cc 
250cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
250cc 
250cc 
125cc 
250cc 
125cc 
250cc 
250cc 
125cc 
250cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
250cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
250cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
250cc 
125cc 
250cc 
125cc 
125cc 
250cc 
125cc 

Laps 
28 
27 
27 
27 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 

Total Tm 
1:31:15.828 
1:32:35.240 
1:33:12.525 
1:33:54.240 
1:31:16.685 
1:31:23.787 
1:31:40.218 
1:31:52.392 
1:32:42.999 
1:33:14.993 
1:34:07.093 
1:34:31.236 
1:27:21.514 
1:29:46.669 
1:31:17.193 
1:31:38.292 
1:33:52.019 
1:34:20.073 
1:20:04.797 
1:31:19.940 
1:31:35.163 
1:31:37.667 
1:31:53.890 
1:32:08.372 
1:32:41.180 
1:33:45.542 
1:34:19.784 
1:34:33.186 
1:38:55.385 
1:31:55.853 
1:32:39.225 
1:32:45.701 
1:33:14.347 
1:34:15.365 
1:34:27.675 
1:34:35.282 
1:34:48.999 
1:32:44.045 
1:32:55.852 
1:33:05.456 
1:33:18.721 
1:33:58.797 
1:34:15.427 
1:34:17.977 
1:35:14.977 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
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Pos 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 
90 

No. 
52 

1 
117 
105 

50 
5 

74 
48 

7 
10 
68 
87 
16 

501 
29 
66 
97 

111 
63 
19 
31 

108 
38 
75 
17 
45 
67 

116 
28 
99 
55 
89 

8 
11 

132 
26 
77 
96 
20 
73 

110 
98 
39 

122 
92 

Name 
Bailey HODGES 
Stanly DELANY 
Stefan DARBY 
Logan ISON 
Louis TILLEY 
Joshua LIDDINGTON 
Selbie CRUMP 
Connor BUGDEN 
Charlie CROSSLAND 
Evan BUDD 
Bodie JOHNS 
Chester HYDE 
William BARNETT 
Troy KENNETT 
Lewis GOOD 
Jayci PIX 
Alicia CONDUCT 
Leo RIXON 
Reggie PHILLIPS 
Cameron JENKINS 
Jack SEBO 
Travis RULE 
Mikey WILSON 
Archie CONGDON 
Jack BUDD 
Braidy TUCKER 
Charlie MALE 
Jack MALE 
Ben HAYDEN 
George WATMORE 
Oakley NOAD 
Darryl POWELL 
Logan ANGELL 
Hollie ROBERTS 
Fabian MORRISON 
Ted THOMPSON 
Dylan TINKER 
Jay DUGDALE 
Max BEAUMONT 
Alfie MACGREGOR 
Harry BARNEY 
Alfie WATMORE 
Ceinwen POWELL 
Adam CRUTCH 
Theo HEMSLEY 

Town 
Caerphilly 
Essex 
Worcestershire 
North Somerset 
Warwickshire 
Cornwall 
Worcestershire 
Wiltshire 
West Yorkshire 
Gloucestershire 
Devon 
Suffolk 
Kidderminster 
Isle of Wight 
England 

Hampshire 
Devon 
Somerset 
West Midlands 
Surrey 
Cornwall 
Durham 
Cornwall 
Gloucestershire 
Gwent 
Somerset 
Somerset 
Cornwall 
Buckinghamshire 
Wiltshire 

Glamorgan 
Somerset 

Gloucestershire 
Powys 
Cornwall 
Dorset 
Gwent 
Lincolnshire 
Buckinghamshire 

Oxfordshire 
Worcestershire 

Machine 
YAM 
HUS 
KTM 
HON 
KTM 
YAM 
GAS 
YAM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GAS 
KTM 
GAS 
YAM 

FAN 
KTM 
GAS 
KTM 
KTM 
HON 
KTM 
HUS 
GAS 
KTM 
KTM 
HUS 
YAM 
KTM 
HUS 

KTM 
KTM 

YAM 
GAS 
KTM 
GAS 
FAN 
KAW 
HUS 

YAM 
KTM 

Class 
125cc 
125cc 
250cc 
250cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
250cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
250cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
250cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
250cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
250cc 
125cc 
125cc 
250cc 
125cc 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
12 
11 

Total Tm 
1:31:49.669 
1:32:23.027 
1:33:42.270 
1:33:44.117 
1:34:54.688 
1:34:59.970 
1:35:31.392 
1:35:55.828 
1:14:11.739 
1:31:18.478 
1:31:29.915 
1:31:48.318 
1:31:59.464 
1:32:25.463 
1:32:29.391 
1:32:59.819 
1:34:36.803 
1:35:00.795 
1:35:37.847 
1:31:28.906 
1:32:49.517 
1:34:26.073 
1:36:12.301 
1:14:12.122 
1:31:31.363 
1:32:44.145 
1:33:41.443 
1:33:56.255 
1:34:24.008 
1:31:54.005 
1:32:57.029 
1:34:03.922 
1:35:14.022 
1:31:26.180 
1:33:26.867 
1:35:09.884 

52:23.064 
59:36.653 

1:04:24.176 
1:32:22.969 
1:32:47.368 
1:34:19.639 
1:34:49.838 
1:35:05.445 

59:16.584 

Diff 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 

10 Laps 
10 Laps 
10 Laps 
10 Laps 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 
12 Laps 
12 Laps 
12 Laps 
12 Laps 
13 Laps 
13 Laps 
13 Laps 
14 Laps 
14 Laps 
14 Laps 
14 Laps 
15 Laps 
15 Laps 
15 Laps 
16 Laps 
17 Laps 
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Pos 
91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96 
97 
98 
99 

100 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
59 

176 
23 
60 

9000 
27 

161 
131 
133 
100 

115 
107 
106 
182 

72 
71 
70 
54 
44 
42 
30 
18 
15 

3 

Name 
Finley STEWART 
Reece SANDERS 
Kian ROLPH 
Casey KENNETT 
Harvey HUNT 
Callum BROOKS 
Max CORKE 
Alfie HARDING 
Mawgan KERR 
Libby BRACE 

Marcus SHAW 
Grace PACKMAN 
Will TURNER 
Sam COOK 
Harrison DAVIES 
Louie GRINDLEY 
Jay CODLING 
Sam RAE 
Ciaran CHEESEMAN 
Jack HOARE 
Liam BOOI 
Cameron MANSBRIDGE 
Jack DAVIES 
Bailey HOLMES 

Town 
Northumberland 
Worcestershire 
West Midlands 
Isle Of Wight 

Oxfordshire 
East Sussex 
Oxfordshire 
Cornwall 
Worcestershire 

West Midlands 
Somerset 
Somerset 
Devon 
Rhondda Cynon Taff 
East Sussex 
Durham 
Devon 
Mid Glam 
Oxfordshire 
Netherlands 
Lincolnshire 
Gloucestershire 
Lancashire 

Machine 
SUZ 
HUS 
YAM 
FAN 

YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
KTM 
YAM 

GAS 
HON 
HUS 
KTM 
GAS 
KTM 
BET 
YAM 
KTM 
FAN 
KTM 

KTM 
YAM 

Class 
125cc 
250cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
250cc 
250cc 
250cc 
125cc 

250cc 
250cc 
250cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 
125cc 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
10 

9 
8 
6 
6 
2 
1 

Total Tm 
1:07:36.777 
1:31:21.010 
1:31:54.283 

39:03.487 
46:07.212 

1:33:24.546 
19:13.394 

1:13:57.401 
19:10.545 

9:12.777 

Diff 
17 Laps 
17 Laps 
17 Laps 
18 Laps 
19 Laps 
20 Laps 
22 Laps 
22 Laps 
26 Laps 
27 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
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